
TRAVEL IS FUN TOURS – Departure Times

* Any Departures that are changed after initial posting will be marked in BOLD text.  Please always 

confirm your departure times a day or two before the trip to make sure it has not changed!

MARCH 2021
Tuesday, March 2, 2021 - Shore Acres History/Pier

1025 - Seminole Home Depot 

1045 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, March 4, 2021 - MOTE/Crowley

0840 - Seminole Home Depot 

0900 - Tyrone Gardens

Sunday, March 7, 2021 - St John's Rivership

0840 - Tyrone Gardens

0900 - Seminole Home Depot

Monday, March 8, 2021 - FL Strawberry Festival

1020 - Tyrone Gardens 

1040 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, March 13, 2021 - BP - "On Your Feet"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot 

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Thursday, March 18, 2021 - LUNCH BUNCH – MADE

0940 - Seminole Home Depot

1000 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, March 20, 2021 - Mt Dora Crafts

0820 - Tyrone Gardens

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, March 21, 2021 - ST Aug/JAX – 4DAY

0800 - Tyrone Gardens

0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, March 25, 2021 - Hermann's Lippizans

1040 - Seminole Home Depot 

1100 - Tyrone Gardens

Saturday, March 27, 2021 – NOLA

0800 - Tyrone Gardens

0820 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, March 27, 2021 - Kumquat Festival

0820 - Tyrone Gardens

0840 - Seminole Home Depot

Sunday, March 28, 2021 - OBP - "Nana does Vegas"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

FEBRUARY 2021
Monday, February 1, 2021 – Manatees & 

Strawberries

0820 - Tyrone Gardens

0840 - Seminole Home Depo

Friday, February 5, 2021 - Tampa Bay Downs

1010 - Tyrone Gardens

1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, February 6, 2021 - Oldsmar Flea Market

1010 - Tyrone Gardens

1030 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, February 11, 2021 - SP - "Marvelous 

Wondrettes"

Cancelled

Sunday, February 14, 2021 - Valentines on the 

Calypso Breeze

1210 - Tyrone Gardens

1230 - Seminole Home Depot

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 - FL State Fair

0940 - Tyrone Gardens

1000 - Seminole Home Depot

Thursday, February 18, 2021 - Lunch Bunch -

Alfano's

1035 - Tyrone Gardens

1055 - Seminole Home Depot

Saturday, February 20, 2021 - OBP - "Til Theft Do 

Us Part"

0855 - Seminole Home Depot 

0915 - Tyrone Gardens

Monday, February 22, 2021 - KSC & Victory 

Casino – 3 DAY

Cancelled

Saturday, February 27, 2021 - Mystery Tour

0840 - Tyrone Gardens

0900 - Seminole Home Depot


